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A East Division

TEAM

Suck my Ditka

He Hate Me

Honey Badger Don't Care
VA BOLTZ

Bumpin' Uglies

A West Division

TEAM

CSU Rams 35
Angry Dragons
The Studs
Demonic Dragons
Aces

N North Division

TEAM

TATMAN
Snookman

3 Bling Dynasty
Opa on My Nikes
Randy Moss

N South Division

TEAM

Mr. Deeds
Evil Beavers
Raw Meat
Crazy Greeks
Buc U

Total Points

TEAM

CSU Rams 35

The Studs

Suck my Ditka

He Hate Me

Honey Badger Don't Care
Aces

Demonic Dragons

Angry Dragons

VA BOLTZ

Bumpin' Uglies

TEAM

TATMAN

Mr. Deeds
Randy Moss
Crazy Greeks
Opa on My Nikes
Snookman

3 Bling Dynasty
Evil Beavers

Buc U
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American Conference

L T PCT PF PA
5 0 0.615 1959.23 1851.77
5 0 0.615 1928.74 1839.79
6 0 0.538 1921.07 2001.25
8 0 0.385 1770.11 1967.55
8 0 0.385 1746.73 1904.18
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.692 2027.32 1914.97
7 0 0.462 1847.61 1903.65
7 0 0.462 2045.37 1972.52
7 0 0.462 1923.70 1890.83
8 0 0.385 2009.56 1932.93
National Conference
L T PCT PF PA
4 0 0.692 1936.59 1803.09
5 0 0.615 1835.11 1845.80
5 0 0.615 1825.68 1785.68
7 0 0.462 1877.95 1776.23
9 0 0.308 1885.86 1985.60
L T PCT PF PA
3 0 0.769 1910.71 1874.14
6 0 0.538 1894.11 1801.18
8 0 0.385 1789.00 1828.31
9 0 0.308 1811.90 1924.03
9 0 0.308 1778.35 1921.20
American Conference
PTS
2489.95
2462.91
2438.91
2415.21
2398.18
2339.39
2336.62
2259.61
2175.59
2115.79
National Conference
PTS
2433.41
2362.09
2323.65
2284.78
2266.63
2263.94
2245.68
2188.69
2176.12

CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 5-3-0
8-5-0 6-2-0
7-6-0 3-5-0
5-8-0 3-5-0
5-8-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 5-3-0
6-7-0 5-3-0
6-7-0 4-4-0
6-7-0 3-5-0
5-8-0 3-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 5-3-0
8-5-0 6-2-0
8-5-0 5-3-0
6-7-0 3-5-0
4-9-0 1-7-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 6-2-0
7-6-0 5-3-0
5-8-0 3-5-0
4-9-0 3-5-0
4-9-0 3-5-0
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STREAK
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 7
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 2
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