

#### American Conference

A East Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Suck my Ditka	8	5	0	0.615	1959.23	1851.77	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
He Hate Me	8	5	0	0.615	1928.74	1839.79	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Honey Badger Don't Care	7	6	0	0.538	1921.07	2001.25	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
VA BOLTZ	5	8	0	0.385	1770.11	1967.55	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Bumpin' Uglies	5	8	0	0.385	1746.73	1904.18	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 5
A West Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
CSU Rams 35	9	4	0	0.692	2027.32	1914.97	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Angry Dragons	6	7	0	0.462	1847.61	1903.65	6 - 7 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
The Studs	6	7	0	0.462	2045.37	1972.52	6 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Demonic Dragons	6	7	0	0.462	1923.70	1890.83	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Aces	5	8	0	0.385	2009.56	1932.93	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1

## **National Conference**

	lort		

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
TATMAN	9	4	0	0.692	1936.59	1803.09	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 6
Snookman	8	5	0	0.615	1835.11	1845.80	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
3 Bling Dynasty	8	5	0	0.615	1825.68	1785.68	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Opa on My Nikes	6	7	0	0.462	1877.95	1776.23	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Randy Moss	4	9	0	0.308	1885.86	1985.60	4 - 9 - 0	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 4

## N South Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Mr. Deeds	10	3	0	0.769	1910.71	1874.14	10 - 3 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 7
Evil Beavers	7	6	0	0.538	1894.11	1801.18	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Raw Meat	5	8	0	0.385	1789.00	1828.31	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Crazy Greeks	4	9	0	0.308	1811.90	1924.03	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 3
Buc U	4	9	0	0.308	1778.35	1921.20	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2

### **Total Points**

## American Conference

TEAM	PTS
CSU Rams 35	2489.95
The Studs	2462.91
Suck my Ditka	2438.91
He Hate Me	2415.21
Honey Badger Don't Care	2398.18
Aces	2339.39
Demonic Dragons	2336.62
Angry Dragons	2259.61
VA BOLTZ	2175.59
Bumpin' Uglies	2115.79

## **National Conference**

TEAM	PTS
TATMAN	2433.41
Mr. Deeds	2362.09
Randy Moss	2323.65
Crazy Greeks	2284.78
Opa on My Nikes	2266.63
Snookman	2263.94
3 Bling Dynasty	2245.68
Evil Beavers	2188.69
Buc U	2176.12

# Nexxtworks Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2013 12:50 PM Eastern

Raw Meat

2148.47